DEHN LIGHTNING & SURGE

PROTECTION FOR IT SYSTEMS

927988

« Protection devices for Analogue signals

« Data Network in line protection
« RFID Life Check options

Product description

Specifications
Approvals
Connection type
Cross section single wire from
Cross section single wire to
Earthing arrangement
Height
IP Class
Length
Max Continuous Operating Voltage (AC)
Max Continuous Operating Voltage (DC)
Nominal Voltage
SPD Class
Tariff code
Test standard
Weight

Width

SIL

Push-in

25

0.2

35mm DIN rails
89.7

IP20

76.4

23

33

24V

Type 3
85363010

IEC 61643-21 / EN 61643-2

0.032

BLITZDUCTOR
BCOCLZE 24
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