DEHN LIGHTNING & SURGE PROTECTION FOR IT SYSTEMS

927988

- Protection devices for Analogue signals
- Data Network in line protection
- RFID Life Check options



Product description

Specifications

Approvals	SIL
Connection type	Push-in
Cross section single wire from	2.5
Cross section single wire to	0.2
Earthing arrangement	35mm DIN rails
Height	89.7
IP Class	IP20
Length	76.4
Max Continuous Operating Voltage (AC)	23
Max Continuous Operating Voltage (DC)	33
Nominal Voltage	24 V
SPD Class	Type 3
Tariff code	85363010
Test standard	IEC 61643-21 / EN 61643-2
Weight	0.032
Width	6

